## P11000055542

Office Use Only



500208618405

06/13/11--01026--018 \*\*78.75



8C 6-13-11

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

subject: Pa	<u>tcar Enterprises, Inc</u>	)		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an or	riginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50	
Filing Fee		□Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of	
			Status	
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED	
FROM: /	Andrea Cardona			
	Name	(Printed or typed)		
1	5726 CM 11th Court D			
15736 SW 11th Court Rd.  Address   Address   Control Court Rd.				
				;
C	ocala, FL 34473			
_	City,	State & Zip	SEGRETARY ALLAH Seg	Karwayya gilki kasa
_			- [-1]	
<u>3</u>	352-347-4545	elephone number	P	1 f
	Daytime 1	етерноне пиноет	3 × 3	·*
a	oldensportsetc@gmail.	com	ည်း မ	
چـ	F-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual renor	t notitiontion)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	NAME Patcar Enterprises, I poration shall be:	nc.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal <u>street</u> address 5736 SW 11th Court Rd.		Mailing address, if different is: 15736 SW 11th Court Rd.	
<u>Q</u>	cala, FL 34473	Ocala, FL 34473		
	EURPOSE ich the corporation is organized is: of the corporation is to conduct ar	ny lawful purpose or purpo	ses.	
ARTICLE IV S The number of share	s of stock is: 100		•	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	TORS		
Address:	e:Andrea Cardona, President 15736 SW 11th Court Rd. Ocala, FL 34473	Address:		
Name and Titl Address:	e:	Address:		
Name and Titl Address:	e:	Name and Title:Address:	<del>_</del>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		2 2	
	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	le) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Corporation Service Company			
Address:	1201 Hays Street	<u> </u>		
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	<del>_</del> _	\$ \overline{\pi_{\sigma}} = \pi_{\	
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR			
	ess of the Incorporator is:		- III	
Name:	Andrea Cardona		Service Servic	
Address:	15736 SW 11th Court Rd. Ocala, FL 34473		္ဆီး မ	
Having been named this certificate; I am	as registered agent to accept service of profamiliar with and accept the appointment as	ocess for the above stated corporal s registered agent and agree to act i	tion at the place designated in this capacity	
- Joseph	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	Date	
11.	1 1			
-1-sabmit this docum	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein	are true. I am aware that the fal	lse information submitted in a	
uocument to the Dep	partment of State constitutes a third degree f	eiony as provided for in s.817.155,	F.S.	
A	( Tem down		10/9/11	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	